CITY OF PIEDMONT

CALIFORNIA

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

April 2018

Pursuant to Government Code Sec. 54954.1 this is the official notice of City of Piedmont meetings during the month of
April, 2018. All meetings are held at 120 Vista Avenue, Piedmont, unless otherwise noted.

Agendas for meetings will be posted in City Hall and the Piedmont Police Department at least 72 hours prior to each meeting.
Copies of all agendas may be requested from the office of the City Clerk, 120 Vista Avenue, Piedmont or by calling
510-420-3040. Notice and agendas of special meetings will be provided at least 24 hours in advance of the meeting.
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CANCELLED

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

April 4

April 9

April 10
April 16
April 17
April 18
April 24
April 25

April 30

Park Commission

Planning Commission

CIP Review Committee
City Council

Special City Council
Recreation Commission
CIP Review Committee
Police & Fire Pension Board

Special City Council

Prepared and distributed March 30, 2018

John O. Tulloch, City Clerk

5:30 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm

7:30 pm

Chambers

Chambers

Conference Room

Chambers

Chambers

Chambers

Conference Room

Chambers

Chambers

120 VISTA AVE. / PIEDMONT, CA 94611 / (510) 420-3040 / FAX (510) 653-8272



