CITY OF PIEDMONT CALIFORNIA



NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS April 2018

Pursuant to Government Code Sec. 54954.1 this is the official notice of City of Piedmont meetings during the month of April, 2018. All meetings are held at 120 Vista Avenue, Piedmont, unless otherwise noted.

Agendas for meetings will be posted in City Hall and the Piedmont Police Department at least 72 hours prior to each meeting. Copies of all agendas may be requested from the office of the City Clerk, 120 Vista Avenue, Piedmont or by calling 510-420-3040. Notice and agendas of special meetings will be provided at least 24 hours in advance of the meeting.

Monday CANCELLED	April 2	City Council	7:30 pm	Chambers
Wednesday	April 4	Park Commission	5:30 pm	Chambers
Monday	April 9	Planning Commission	5:00 pm	Chambers
Tuesday	April 10	CIP Review Committee	7:00 pm	Conference Room
Monday	April 16	City Council	7:30 pm	Chambers
Tuesday	April 17	Special City Council	7:30 pm	Chambers
Wednesday	April 18	Recreation Commission	7:30 pm	Chambers
Tuesday	April 24	CIP Review Committee	7:00 pm	Conference Room
Wednesday	April 25	Police & Fire Pension Board	4:00 pm	Chambers
Wednesday	April 30	Special City Council	7:30 pm	Chambers

Prepared and distributed March 30, 2018

John O. Tulloch, City Clerk